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TABELLA DISTRIBUZIONE PREMIALITA’  

(Art. 20, comma 1, D.Lgs. n. 33/2013) 

 

ANNO 2022 

 

Categoria Fascia N. 

dipendenti 

Max 

conseguibile 

Totale 

erogato 

Valore 

medio di 

valutazione 

Punteggio 

medio 

valutazione 

n. 

dipendenti 

valutati 

P.O.  5 16639,66 
 

16639,66 
 

3327,93 
 

93,69 
 

5 

        

Altro 

personale 

B1 4 8055,04 
 

8055,04 
 

2013,76 
 

92,60 
 

4 

 C 18 44148,17 
 

44148,17 
 

2452,68 
 

92,67 
 

18 

 D1 4 9907,72 
 

9907,72 
 

2476,93 
 

93,35 
 

4 

TOTALI  31  62110,93 
 

   

 

 

 


